
Appendix 1. Participant Burn TBSA 

TBSA % N (%) 

N = 2013 

Cumulative % 

0.5 62 (3.1) 3.1 

1.0 1466 (72.8) 75.9 

1.5 118 (5.9) 81.8 

2.0 171 (8.5) 90.3 

2.5 23 (1.1) 91.4 

3.0 75 (3.7) 95.1 

3.5 6 (0.3) 95.4 

4.0 34 (1.7) 97.1 

4.5 3  (0.1) 97.3 

5.0 18 (0.9) 98.2 

6.0 11 0.5) 98.7 

7.0 3 (0.1) 98.9 

7.5 1 (0.0) 98.9 

8.0 6 (0.3) 99.2 

10.0 5 (0.2) 99.5 

11.0 1 (0.0) 99.7 

12.0 3 (0.1) 99.7 

14.0 1 (0.0) 99.8 

16.0 2 (0.1) 99.9 

18.0 1 (0.0) 99.9 

20.0 1 (0.0) 99.9 

21.0 1 (0.0) 100 

23.0 1 (0.0) 100 

Abbreviation: TBSA, Total body surface area; N, number of participants 
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